• Plan Review Report ...................................................................................$1,350.00 
• Inspection Report .......................................................................................$1,600.00 

The total proposed consulting fee under this agreement is three thousand two hundred fifty dollars 
and zero cents ($3,250.00). 

To initiate services, the following items must be provided: 

• Signed agreement 
• Completed Project Registration and Proof of Submission forms 
• A set of construction documents 
• A check for $1,650.00 for the Project Registration and Plan Review fees should be made